

THE UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST INDIES

ST AUGUSTINE, TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO SPORTS PHYSICAL EDUCATION CENTRE (SPEC)

Phone: (868) 662-2002 - Extension 8355, 83571, 82012, 82015, 83018 Fax: 645-9239

Fees 2017/2018

AQUA			
	PER SESSION FEE	PER SEMESTER	
Staff/Alumni	\$20.00	\$375.00	
Non-staff	\$25.00	\$475.00	
Wellness	\$15.00	\$275.00	
Programme/Retirerees	S		

ZUMBA		
	PER SESSION FEE	PER SEMESTER
Staff/Alumni	\$25.00	\$270.00
Wellness	\$15.00	\$150.00
Programme/Retirerees		
Non-staff	\$30.00	\$330.00

STRETCH AND RELAXATION		
	PER SESSION FEE	PER SEMESTER
Staff/Alumni	\$25.00	\$270.00
Wellness	\$15.00	\$150.00
Programme/Retirerees		
Non-staff	\$30.00	\$330.00

BALLROOM DANCING			
	PER SESSION FEE	PER SEMESTER	
Staff/Alumni	\$30.00	\$250.00	
Wellness	\$15.00	\$100.00	
Programme/Retirerees			
Non-staff	\$40.00	\$300.00	

LEARN TO SWIM		
	PER SEMESTER FEE	
Staff/Alumni/Students	\$250.00	
Wellness	\$250.00	
Programme/Retirerees		
Non-staff	\$300.00	

MASSAGE		
	PER APPOINTMENT FEE	
Staff/Alumni/Student	\$200.00	
Wellness	\$200.00	_
Programme/Retirerees		
Non-staff	\$300.00	

GYM		
	ANNUALLY	
Academic Staff	\$1,200.00	
Students	\$100.00 (per semester)	
Open Campus (staff and students	\$600.00	
ATSS	\$600.00	
Towels	\$35.00	

SPIN CLASS		
	PER SESSION	MONTHLY FEE SINGLE
Staff/Alumni	\$40.00	\$280

SWIMMING POOL				
Drop in Fee	Monthly single	Annually Single	Annaul Family	ANNUAL FAMILY (3 OR MORE, OF WHOM ONLY 2 MAY BE OVER 18 YEARS OLD)
\$30.00	\$120.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$600.00

OPEN CAMPUS	
Swimming Pool	\$125.00

TENNIS COURT		
	Annual Fee	
Academic Staff	\$1,000.00	
Senior Administrative Staff	\$1,000.00	
Alumni	\$1,000.00	
ATSS	\$ 500.00	
Non-Staff	\$2,500.00	
Students are FREE		